FREGUESIA DE MAIA

Lista de Modificagbes aos Documentos Privisionais

Data: 14/04/2016
Ano: 2015

Numero

Dt. Executivo

Dt. Deliberativo

Revisao Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Revisao Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
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Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Revisao Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Alteragdo Orgamento
Revisdo PPI

Revisdo PPI
Alteragcao PPA
Alteracao PPI
Alteracao PPI
Alteracao PPI
Alteracao PPI
Revisdo PPI
Alteracao PPI
Alteracéo PPI
Alteracéo PPI
Alteracéo PPI
Alteracéo PPI
Alteracéo PPI
Alteragcéo PPA
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27/03/2015
01/01/2015
30/04/2015
07/07/2015
07/08/2015
03/08/2015
14/08/2015
31/08/2015
01/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
14/09/2015
05/10/2015
05/10/2015

23/04/2015
08/10/2015
15/10/2015
26/10/2015
27/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
17/07/2015
17/11/2015
01/11/2015
18/11/2015
19/11/2015
19/11/2015
01/12/2015
11/11/2015
01/11/2015
01/12/2015
02/12/2015
18/12/2015
20/12/2015
29/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015

15/04/2015
01/01/2015
17/09/2015
07/07/2015
07/08/2015
03/08/2015
14/08/2015
31/08/2015
01/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
14/09/2015
05/10/2015
05/10/2015

23/04/2015
08/10/2015
15/10/2015
26/10/2015
27/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
17/07/2015
17/11/2015
01/11/2015
18/11/2015
19/11/2015
19/11/2015
01/12/2015
20/11/2015
01/11/2015
01/12/2015
02/12/2015
18/12/2015
20/12/2015
29/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
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